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“Apple Branch” 
Brampton West
905-846-5448

324 Guelph Street
Georgetown   

905-877-8262
Acton

519-853-8467
TOLL FREE: 1-866-865-8262

*Sales Representative                                                                                                                                                                               **Broker

OPEN
HOUSE
SATURDAY

2-4 P.M.
70 DAIRY RD.

ACTON

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, 2-4 P.M.

2459
APPALACHIAN DR.

PRESTIGIOUS BUSINESS PARK
Rare end unit in the Bovaird & Hurontario area. Bright,
spacious offices with excellent street appeal. Lots of parking
and wheel chair access. Must see and  well worth the
investment. For sale at $249,900.
Call  KEVIN KENNERY* 905-877-8262 to arrange a showing.

HOT NEW LISTING!
Relax on your front porch & enjoy the quiet West Meadows
neighbourhood! 3+1 BR, 2 1/2 baths, 1 1/2 car garage & part
finished basement w/loads of possibilities! Bright eat-in kit with
ceramic flrs & w/o to yard. Maple hdwd flrs in LR/DR & main flr
master bdrm w/2 pc ensuite. Available for immediate possession!

GREAT FAMILY HOME!
In Georgetown South, close to schools. Formal living/dining
rooms. Spacious eat-in kitchen with additional pantry cupboards.
4 bedrooms - huge master with 5 pce ensuite incl. separate
shower. Pool sized lot. A great home at a great price …

Call  PETER ZARINS* 905-877-8262

INGROUND POOL!
Pride of ownership in this 5 bedroom family home on quiet side
street. Professional landscaping front to back, no houses behind,
sundeck, hot tub & pool! H/W & ceramics on M/F,  crown
moulding, 9 ft ceilings, gas fireplace, master retreat with soaker
tub and separate shower.

Call  RUTH BOWES* For Service That  Moves You! 905-877-8262

THREE-SEASON SUNROOM
Fabulous bungalow that catches people by surprise! Large eat-in kitchen,
ceramic backsplash, private view from windows. Private fenced and tree-
lined backyard, wonderful gardens and features a large 3-season sunroom
with walkout to deck. Windows, roof, furnace, broadloom, kitchen and
bathroom have been updated, basement has finished rec room, loads of
storage, basement has separate entrance. The home is walking distance to
schools, arenas, stores and recreation centres.

$289,900

CUSTOM RANCH BUNGALOW
Under construction. Lovely 3 bedroom ranch bungalow custom built with
care, quality and attention to details. Home features cathedral ceiling & fireplace
in living room, maple cabinetry in kitchen & bathrooms, master bedroom with 4
piece ensuite, hardwood, ceramics and broadloom flooring. Eat-in kitchen with
walkout to back and double garage. Separate entrance for possible in-law
apartment in basement. Builder upgrade package included. $376,500.

$376,500

“Moving Beyond Expectations”
DENISE DILBEY* 905-877-8262

Michael Imrie*

Susan Lougheed*

Andy King**

Kevin Kennery*

Marianne Knezovic*

Lesley Honey*

Christina Matesic*

Lisa Hartsink*

Lee Gonchar*

Rebecca Linton*

Chris Gonchar*

Denise Dilbey*

Peter Zarins*

Janice Rumley*

Bernadette Pratt*

James Wilson*

Maureen Wortley*

David Baptie*

Jack Zitman*

Michelle Paisley*

Deborah O’Sullivan*

Marilyn Champ*

Jason Clark*

Ruth Bowes*

Carla Vandermeer*

Leigh Whiting**

Heather Scotland**

24 SPRUCE BLVD., ACTON
4 years new detached home on popular street … Quiet family
neighbourhood close to schools. Great curb appeal with
stone skirting and large, professionally finished deck
overlooking fenced backyard. Open concept entrance with
upgraded oak staircase and main floor laundry. $314,900.

WONDERFUL FAMILY HOME!
Bring the whole family to 43 Chaplin Cres., Georgetown. Open
concept home with large principal rooms. Extras incl. 9’ ceilings,
upgraded wide trim, modern paint colours in a sought after
neighbourhood within walking distance to both public and Catholic
elementary schools. Four bedrooms, 4 bathrooms and professionally
finished basement with a 2nd kitchen, sitting area, rec room plus 2
more bedrooms or den! Offered at $428,800.
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